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R b 
IV SEMESTER ALL 

SUBJECTS 

02.12.2015 (Wednesday) 

Commencement of lV Semester Class Work 

02.04.2016 (Saturday) 

Last instruction dayY 

Semester Examinations (Theory) 
11.04.2016 (Saturday) 

Practical Examinations 
24.04.2016 (Saturday) to 30.04.2016 (Saturday) 

11 SEMESTER ALL SUBJECTs 

Commencement of II Semester Class Work 04.01.2016 (Monday) 

1 Session Exams 
22.02.2016 (Monday) to 27.02.2016 (Saturday) 

2 Session ExamsS 
04.04.2016(Monday) to 09.04.2016( Saturday) 

Last Instruction day 
30.04.2016 (Saturday) 

2hSemester Examinations 
02.05.2016 (Monday) to 07.05.2016 (Saturday) 

Pongal Vacation 

Followed by practical Examinations 

10.01.2016 (Sunday) tol 7,01.2016 (Sunday) 

Summer Vacation 
08.05.2016 (Sunday ) to 03 07.2016 (Sunday) 

III Semester Class Work Commencement 04.07.2016 (Monday) 
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